DARLINGTON PARK
1 LOOP 1.61 miles

Justine Lupo

Christy Bertelsen

Sam Halvorsen
Kelly Cleary
Grayson Llerandi
Leah Rosenfeld
Marya Goodman
Tara O’Neill
Clair Nowakowski
Rachael Ryan

FROSH COURSE

2000
2004
2012
2011
2007
2012
2003
1996
1998
2001

GenevieveFelsensteinll

Katie Dougherty
Laura Weisberger

Katherine Cirillo

Ashlyn Llerandi
Emily Fishbein
Alyson Cangemi
Claire Burns

2009
2010
2011
2003
2010
1996
2001

Courtney Schofield2006

Justina Cho
Renee Olsen
Sophia Sheey
Jess Rohten
Brenna Fisher
Megan Lucky
Tara Cirillo
Lindsay Haas
Erin Dwyer
Rebecca Johnson
All Korinis
Hanako Shigenobu
Alice Smith
Charlotte Margel
Casey Dunn
Erin MacLennan
Alexandra Oros
Jess Krejsa
Emily Garber
Margaret Merck
Tayler Tai

Sam Laddin
Lissett Dillon
Emily Stern
Jackie Goulart
Peggy Lynch
Jackie Macchi
Colleen Dwyer
Ava Fiddle
Tira Lobell
Mauren Muchel
Kathleen Simon
Nikki Lattieri
Catherine Cleary
Lesley Bruno
Kristen Carle
Emily Rick
Diane Nelson
Okwuchi Onwubu
Sam Bussinelli
Lauren Maxwell

Christine Kim
Tina Gibble
Summer Neborsky

2005
2007
2013
1996
2007
2010
2011
2012
2012
1997
2007
2008
2009
2005
2000
2010
1998
2002
2006
2010
2011
2005
2005
2012
1998
1998
1999
2009
2007
1995
2004
2010
2000
2008
1996
2010
2011
1996
2006
2010
1992

AshleyBridgefarmer 2000

2008
2008
2008

Isabelle Stern 2012
Brittany Ghaderi 2005
Annie Bigos 2004
Emma Hareas 2012
Elana Chamlers 2003

Geraldine Campbel 11992

Cara Beirne 2007
Julie Hurley 2004
Lauren Pagano 2013
Beth Apsel 1992
Lianne Hansen 2000
Catherine Merck 2008
Rebecca Stern 2010
Kaitlyn Amoruso 2013
Natisha Skuthan 1994
Bridget Mullen 2011
Kerry Doherty 1999
Cara McBrearty 2004
Julia Honoroff 2007
Elyse Clarendon 2005
Alex Jones 2003
Shannon McCarthy 2000
Lauren Kirshner 2008
Meredith Jones 2002
Lauren Mason 2006
Lauren Tedeschi 2008
Katy Feldhahn 2011
Anya Sherman 2012
Julie Sprich 1995
Julia Foresman 1998
Cayla Whittaker 2012
Brianne Lupo 2003
Baker Earl 2011
Madeline Conboy 2005
Katie Simpson 2001
Kate McDonagh 1999
Molly Rappaport 2005
Mia Barbera 2012
Ruth VanYperen 1998
Julia Sullivan 2010
Nora Apsel 1996
Grace Eckels 2010
Diana Soriano 2012
Sara Delaney 2001
Blake Parsekian 2009
Poyani Bavishi 2012
Lily Josefsberg 2007
Shayna Jennings 2012
Colleen Herlihy 1998
Sarah Catalano 2013
Jane Horwitz 2001
Emily Reimer 2008

Isabelle Garrity 2012

Molly Knee 2012
Brittany Hemmel 1997
Andie Scibetta 2008

Kathleen Nowakowski 98

Emma Follender 2006
Jess Connor 2005
Katie Latanich 1996
Kendal Marguard 2007
Kristen Espenak 1999
SuJean Park 2001
Catie Keating 2013

Cara Farley 2013
Kelly Dwyer 2012
Andrea Remmen 1993
Meryl Saunders 2006
Kelsie McKenna 2010
Lucia Knight 1995
Alison Correll 1995
Caroline Gable 2000
Jen Schablik 2009
Amelia Fogg 2011
Shelly Seidenberg 2000
Kate Mewhiney 1997
Kat Francis 2009
Mackenzie Broatch 2010
Kylie Daniels 2011
Tatiana Mehos 2012
Zoe Bergen 2007
Madi Heibel 2013
Madison Moras 2013
Olivia Lavin 2012
Grace Kwon 2008
Milena Loren 2006
Tammie Armstrong 2000
Kathryn Kearney 2013
Carolyn Cebek 2010
Ally McDade 2013
Devon Fromm 2003
Jenna Rubinoff 1999
Allyson Donnelly 1992
Sarah Bigos 1998

SarahKateCaliguire 11

Alison Milch 2010
Claire Kelly 2012
Erin Cron 1996
Emily Keeney 2013
Kristin Egan 1995
Jill Herlihy 2000
Grace Harris 2012
Brielle Silletti 2008
Jenn Cortright 2001
Mikaela Bradley 2008
Christina Dasher 1995
Catherine Lowe 1994
CJ Chiaramonte 2009
Liz Bedford 1999
Pippa Scott 1998
Katie Martin 2006
Christine Domino 2010
Irene Janis 1995
Tory Mullin 2005
Deborah Apsel 1992
Emily Geiger 2008
Nora Varadi 1993

Nicole chiaramonte2007

Abby Scanlon 2010
Pricilla Chow 2005
Jess Murphy 2000
Kaitlyn Argila 2007

Mary Anne Lthgow 2006

Emma Brickfield 2010
Cara Dimino 2007
Ashley Amo 2000
Maddie McKenna 2011
Emma Herzberg 2013



12:53  Kelly Phillips 2006

12:53 Tatum Flood 2012
12:53 Sarah Sandler 2010
12:58 Becky Tanner 2010
13:00 Dana Flynn 2004

13:02 Pam Safirstein 2006
13:02 Stephanie Sonnick2007
13:03 Ali Bonanno 2006
13:03 Amanda Metzger 2006
13:04 Katie Miniter 2006
13:05 Aimee Martin 2000
13:10 Julie Culiver 1992
13:15 Hunter Tarvin 2012
13:18 Lauren Breiter 2008

13:19 Sara Bragg 2010
13:20 Jen Siegel 1992
13:20 Vicki Lowe 1994

13:24 Casey Gervolino 2012
13:25 Adella llieva 2006
13:31 Chelsea Muggeridge2006
13:29 Pam Safirstein 2006
13:35 Mary Skrzypczak 2013
13:39 Mary Taylor 2006
13:43.9 Ali Wardley 2003
13:44 Nicole Hroncich 2008
14:01 Alllia Jahanbin 2012
14:06 Olivia Carroll 2012
14:18 Lauren Gadon 2005
14:26  Sonal Tuisgani 2012
14:36 Samantha Delaney 2012
14:47 Sam Hernandez 2012
15:36.5 Daisy Watson 2005

All Time Ridgewood List
course established 1992

* Course record: 9:49 2000
Justine Lupo

Ridgewood High School
compiled 1172013



